
 
 
MELLOBLOCCO 2008-05-09 
 
WOMEN 
LADY RED 
Giulia Giammarco 
Barbara Zangerl 
Jenny Lavarda 
Suzan Dudnik 
Anne Laurie Chevrier 
 
DESTINAZIONE CRESIMA 
Jenny Lavarda 
Roberta Longo 
Barbara Zangerl FLASH 
Irene Bariani 
Giulia Giammarco 
 
OSCURITA’ (BISEX) 
Not climbed 
 
MELLOBLOCCO 
Not climbed 
 
MUSCHIO ANTICO 
Giovanna Pozzoli 
Elena Chiappa FLASH 
Marina Pauli 
Paola Radice FLASH 
Katrine Nielsen 
Shane Amici 
Suzan Dudink FLASH 
Jessica Morandi 
Jana Kuchejda 
Muriel Sarkany 
Silvie Rajfovà FLASH 
Viviana Vitofrancesco 
Roberta Longo 
Giulia Giammarco 
Jenny Lavarda 
Claudia Battaglia 
Flaminia Capezzuoli 
Daniela Feroleto 
Annelaure Chevrier 
Natalia Paradiso 
Zuzana Hruciarikova 
Glenda Pelosi 
Barbara Zangerl 
Marlene Graf 
 
RATATOUILLE 
Barbara Zangerl 
Paola Radice 
Marlene Graf 
Zuzan Dudink 



 
Giulia Giammarco 
 
FOXY LADY 
Barbara Zangerl 
Silvie Rajfovà 
 
DIAVOLO 
Elena Chiappa 
Paola Radice 
Giulia Giammarco 
Silvie Rajfovà 
Alexandra Balakireva 
Barbara Zangerl 
Giovanna Pozzoli 
Muriel Sarkany 
Zuzana Hrnciarikovà 
Roberta Longo 
Suzan Dudink 
Jenny Lavarda 
Claudia Battaglia 
Anne Laure Chevrier 
Stefania De Grandi 
Marina Pauli 
Flaminia Capezzuoli 
Marlene Graf 
 
MEN 
IL RE DEI LEMURI 
Adam Ondra FLASH 
Tomas Mrazek 
Guillaume Glairon Mondet 
Martin Stranik 
Jerome Meyer 
Gabriele Moroni 
Michele Caminati 
Mauro Calibani 
Balint Kamvas 
 
GRANDALBERO 
Andy Earl ON-SIGHT 
Michele Caminati FLASH 
Martin Smith 
Stefano Alippi 
Diego Sirtori 
Andrei Chrastina 
Vilem Chejn 
Martin Spilka 
Adam Ondra FLASH 
Rici Nyeki 
Tomas Mrazek 
Rok Klancnik 
Nejc Cujes 
Cristian Brenna 
Gabriele Moroni 
Zorbey Aktuyun 



 
Gregor Seliga 
Guillaume Glairon Mondet FLASH 
Giovanni Pezzullo 
Andrea Latini 
Mauro Calibani FLASH 
Gianluca Bosetti 
Tiziano Buccello 
Manuel Coretti 
Luca Zardini 
Martin Stranik 
Neno Tavola 
Luca Passini 
Dino Lagni FLASH 
Riccardo Scarian 
Silvio Raffo 
Walter Vighetti 
Davide Zavagnin 
Mathieu Semiomd 
Marco Zanni 
David Morresi 
Alessandro Gandolfo 
Matteo Bresciani 
Gianluigi Tonoli 
Balint Kamvas 
Arnaud Levet 
Johannes Goegele 
Gabriele Gorobey 
Sebastian Bush 
Enrico Polo 
Pavel Peskin FLASH 
Matteo Sera 
 
INTO THE WILD 
Not climbed 
 
OSCURITA’ (BISEX) 
Diego Sirtori 
Stefano Alippi 
Michele Caminati 
Martin Smith 
Andy Earl FLASH 
Adam Ondra FLASH 
Tomas Mrazek FLASH 
Zorbey Aktuyun 
Cristian Brenna 
Enrico Baistrocchi 
Marco Gualtieri 
Gabriele Moroni 
Guillaume Glairon Mondet 
Gianluca Bosetti 
Andrej Chrastina FLASH 
Martin Spilka FLASH 
Vilem Chejn 
Gregor Seliga 
Sebastien Boussogne FLASH 



 
Rok Klanenik FLASH 
Bastien Glairon Mondet 
Matteo Gambaro 
Arnaud Levet 
Luca Passini 
Andrea Latini 
Nejc Cujes 
Balint Kamvas 
Oscar Amic i 
Mauro Calibani FLASH 
Luca Zardini 
Giovanni Pezzullo 
Rici Nyeki 
Martin Stranik 
Jiri Dlabola 
Valter Vighetti 
Riccardo Scarian FLASH 
Alessandro Catalano 
Dino Lagni FLASH 
Silvio Reffo 
Alessandro Gandolfo FLASH 
Enrico Polo 
Mawem Bassa 
Stefano Ghidini FLASH 
Gabriele Gorobey 
Rosta Stefanek 
Matteo Bresciani 
Alessandro Fiori 
Pietro Tonoli FLASH 
Gianluigi Tonoli FLASH 
Neno Tavola 
Pavel Peskin FLASH 
Manuel Coretti 
Jiri Latner 
Patxi Usobiaga 
Urban Gros 
Saebastien Bush 
 
LITTLE KARMA 
Adam Ondra 
Tomas Mrazek 
Andy Earl 
Guillaume Glairon Mondet 
Michele Caminati 
Gabriele Moroni  
Rok Klancnik FLASH 
Cristian Brenna 
Enrico Baistrocchi 
Mauro Calibani 
Marco Gualtieri 
Zorbey Aktuyun 
Martin Stranir 
Dino Lagni 
Balint Kamvas 
Francesco Spadea 



 
Enrico Polo 
Lucas Preti 
Luca Zardini 
Patxi Usobiaga 
Mawem Bassa 
Tony Lamiche 
Jerome Meyer 
 
ANTROPOS 
Adam Ondra 
 
JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR 
Tomas Mrazek 
Adam Ondra 
Mauro Calibani FLASH 
Guillaume Glairon Mondet 
Gabriele Moroni 
Tony Lamiche 
Gerome Meyer 
Rosta Stefanek 
Vilem Cheon 
Andrej Chrastina 
Balint Kamvas 
Martin Spilka 
Michele Caminati 
Rok Klancnik 
Patxi Usobiaga 
Andrew Earl 
Enrico Polo 
Valter Vighetti 
Gabriele Gorobey 
 
ENERGIE RINNOVABILI 
Not climbed 


